
Environment & Culture Dept 
Health, Safety & Licensing Unit 
P.O. Box 411, Brent House 
349-357 High Road, Wembley 
Middlesex HA9 6EP 
Telephone: 020 8937 5359 
Fax: 020 8937 5357 
Email: hsl@brent.gov.uk 

London Borough of Brent 
Premises Licence 

PART A 
This Premises Licence Summary was granted by Brent Council, Licensing Authority for the 
area of Borough of Brent. 

Signed. Date: 26 January 2006 

Director of Environment and Culture 

Licence number 156261 

Licence start date: 24/11/2005 
Premises Details 

SIDNEY'S NEWS, 216 Ealing Road, Wembley, HAO 4QG 
Telephone: 020 8795 2833 

Licensable activities and the times authorised by this licence 

Supply of Alcohol: 

Day Start Time End Time 
Monday 08:00 
Tuesday 08:00 
Wednesday 08:00 
Thursday 08:00 
Friday 08:00 
Saturday 08:00 
Sunday 10:00 

23:00 
23:00 
23:00 
23:00 
23:00 
23:00 
22:30 
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Non standard timings: Good Friday OS.OOhrs to 22.30hrs 
Christmas Day 12.00hrs to 15.00hrs and 19.00hrs to 22.30hrs 

Whether alcohol is authorised to be supplied on or off the premises; Off 

The Opening Hours of the Premises: 

Day 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesda 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

Start Time End Time 
08:00 
08:00 

y 08:00 
08:00 
08:00 
08:00 
10:00 

23:00 
23:00 
23:00 
23:00 
23:00 
23:00 
22:30 

i * 

..^^' 
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Annexe 2 - Conditions Consistent With the Operating Schedule 

None 

Annexe 3 - Conditions At 
Authority 

None 

See attached sheet. 
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Part 2 
Details of Holder of Premises Licence: 

Mr. Nadarajah Sivapalan 
Telephone:' 

m 

Details of Designated Premises Supervisor: 

Name: Nadarajah Sivapalan 
Address 
Telephone: 
Personal Licence Number: 
Issuing Authority: 

Annexe 1 - Mandatory Conditions 

(a) No supply of alcohol may be made at a time when no designated premises supervisor 
has been specified in the licence or at a time when the designated premises supervisor 
does not hold a personal licence or his or her licence has been suspended. 

(b) Every supply of alcohol under the premises licence must be made or authorised by a 
person who holds a personal licence. 

(c) All persons present on the premises who are required to carry out a security activity 
must be licensed by the Security Industry Authority. 

(d) The premises licence holder or club premises certificate holder shall ensure that an age 
verification policy applies to the premises in relation to the sale or supply of alcohol. 

Embedded Conditions 

Alcohol shall not be sold in an open container or be consumed in the licensed 
premises. 

Alcohol shall only be sold between the times specified: 

On weekdays, other than Christmas Day, between 08:00 and 23:00 hours 

On Sundays, other than Christmas Day, between 10:00 and 22:30 hours 

On Christmas Day, from 12:00 to 15:00 and 19:00 to 22:30 hours 

On Good Friday, between 08:00 and 22:30 hours 
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